BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

	In the Matter of the Petition of Qwest Corporation for Arbitration with Eschelon Telecom, Inc., Pursuant to 47 U.S.C. Section 252 of the Federal Telecommunications Act of 1996


	Docket No. UT-063061

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 



I hereby certify that an original and eight copies of Eschelon Telecom of Washington, Inc.’s Reply to Qwest’s Petition for Review was filed via email and Federal Express Overnight Mail on May 12, 2008, with:

Carole J. Washburn
Executive Secretary

Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission

1300 South Evergreen Park Drive S.W.

Olympia, WA  98504-7250

records@wutc.wa.gov



Copies were also served by email on May 12, 2008, upon the following parties:
	PClark@wutc.wa.gov

Lisa.Anderl@qwest.com
Maura.Peterson@qwest.com
Mark.Reynolds@qwest.com
Mary.Neill@qwest.com
Jason.Topp@qwest.com
Dianne.Barthel@qwest.com
JDevaney@perkinscoie.com

	



In addition, a hard copy was served via Federal Express Overnight Mail upon:
Lisa Anderl

Qwest Corporation

1600 7th Avenue, Room 3206

Seattle, WA  98191

	Dated: May 12, 2008
	____________________________________

Tobe L. Goldberg


